Ergebnis — Score-O

2018-04-07

Score-Kurz

1.  Sebastian Anders
2. Antje Klopfer

3.  Hendrik Jung

4. Max Klopfer

Score-Lang

1. Denny Albert
Mark Huster
Peter Reichel
Uwe Rohner
Andreas Klopfer
Per Hahnel
Alexander Klopfer
Raphael Heidner
Loic Dequiedt
Thomas Lucassen
Vincent Kosse
Frank Lucassen
Gregor Lusky
Tjark Thomas

S2OPNOUR®WN

- O

(474)

ESV Bitterfeld

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

(14/14)

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
ESV Dresden

IHW Alex 78 Berlin

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

ESV Dresden

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

Zeit
44:38
1:13:10
1:13:11
1:23:44

Zeit
1:02:17
1:03:32
1:07:31
1:09:27
1:34:27
1:37:16
1:38:51
1:44:55
1:46:55
2:01:29
2:12:51
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Aufg.

MeOS 2018-04-08 08:41:48, Score-Kurz

Riickstaneit verloren

00:00
+28:32  00:00
+28:33  00:00
+39:06  00:00
Riickstandeit verloren

00:00
+1:15 00:00
+5:14 00:00
+7:10 00:00
+32:10  00:00
+34:59  00:00
+36:34  00:00
+42:38  00:00
+44:38  00:00
+59:12  00:00
+70:34  00:00



